Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Date of Report: 11:24 11/18/2011 **ID Number**: 11-067-003

		Contact	Information	
Original Purc	haser (Entity/Organizatio	on/Agency): The	e Nature Conse	ervancy
Name of pers	on submitting report: K	atharine Llop		
Address: 110	01 W River Pkwy, Ste 200		Phone:	(612) 331-0752
	nneapolis	MN 55415	Email:	kllop@tnc.org
		Lega	I Citation	
Legal Citation	n of TF Appropriation:	/I.L. 2005, First Տր	pecial Session,	Chp. 1, Art. 2, Sec. 11, Subd. 05a4g
		Acquisi	tion Details	
Original purc	hase date: 06/28/2006			
Working title((s) of acquisition: Moe Wo	oods (Ha)		
Type of Acqu	isition (Fee / Conservation	on Easement / O	ther): Fee	
Location:	County:	Range:	1/4	4 Section:
	Kandiyohi	36W		SE
	City:	Section:	1/4 1	1/4 Section:
_		3	E	1/2 NE1/4
	Township: 122N			
Size in acres	? (Provide total acres to	the nearest one	tenth acre): 3	30.5
Natural Reso	urces conservation value	es in acres (e.g. v	wetland/uplan	d, prairie/grassland, forested, other):
	nigh biodiversity significand			
Describe Adja	acency to Public/Private	Conservation La	ınds:	
-	NC Moe Woods Preserve.			
Name of Adja Skanning Lake	cent Body of Water (if ap	oplicable):	Amou	unt of Shoreline (linear feet/miles):
		Fu	ınding	
Purchase Pric	ce: \$ 60,000		Appraised Va	ilue: \$ 73,200
Related Professional Service Costs: \$ 2,703		2,703	Total Project	Costs: \$ 74,760

Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Source of money	Amount of funds	% of total project costs	Proportional Size (acres)
Environment Natural Resources Trust Fund	62,701	84	25.6
Other State Money	0	0	0
Federal Money	0	0	0
Regional/Local Government money	0	0	0
Non-profit Money	12,059	16	4.9
Bargain Sale/Donation Value	0	0	0
Other Money	0	0	0
Total Funds	74,760	100	30.5

Other Money	0	0	0
Total Funds	s 74,760	100	30.5
	Funding		
Yes A. Interest is retained by original p	ourchaser		
B. Interest in the property was simpurchase arrangements C. Interest in the property was training.	•		of the original
Check appropriate options(s) for who ov Fill in contact information below.	vns and manages the pro	perty as of the date of t	his report.
DNR, Wildlife Management Area	- Name of WMA:		
DNR, Scientific and Natural Area	- Name of SNA:		
DNR, Aquatic Management Area	- Name of AMA:		
DNR, State Park - Name of State	Park:		
DNR, Forestry - Name of Forestry	y Unit:		
DNR, Trails - Name of Trail:			
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service:			
Local Unit of Government, Speci	fy What County or City:		
	The Nature Conservancy		
Other, Specify Organization:	The Hatare Concervancy		
Primary Contact:		Alternate Co	ntoot
Ruth Thornton		Alternate Co	illact.
Address 1101 W River Pkwy, Ste 200	Ad	dress	
Minneapolis MN	55415		
Phone: (612) 331-0790	Pho	one:	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ail:	